Position Other Positions Held

Accounting Specialist

Sr. Payroll Technician
Director, Fiscal Services

Sr. Payroll Technician

Sr. Accounting Technician
Director, Fiscal Services
Business Services Technician
Asst Payroll Tech

Business Services Technician

K-12 Education Entity

South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union

Department

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$85,325
$76,423
$76,343
$72,971
$57,153
$50,200
$48,384
$42,043
$40,947

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,400
$27,922
$18,320
$27,317
$28,837
$16,440
$16,351
$26,310

$6,817



