Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting Specialist		South Bay Union	<b>Fiscal Services</b>	\$85,325	\$29,400
Sr. Payroll Technician		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$76,423	\$27,922
Director, Fiscal Services		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$76,343	\$18,320
Sr. Payroll Technician		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$72,971	\$27,317
Sr. Accounting Technician		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$57,153	\$28,837
Director, Fiscal Services		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$50,200	\$16,440
Business Services Technician		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$48,384	\$16,351
Asst Payroll Tech		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$42,043	\$26,310
Business Services Technician		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$40,947	\$6,817